
シード

4-1

5-0

5-0

5-0

W.O.

4-1

3-2

5-0

3-2

優勝

5-0

東京電機大学鳩山A

東京理科大学

bye

bye

東京農工大学

東京電機大学千住B

慶應義塾大学矢上B

bye

青山学院大学A

芝浦工業大学

bye

bye
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13 東京海洋大学品川

14 明治大学B

15 bye

5 16 北里大学

6 17 工学院大学

18 bye



4-1

5-0

4-1

3-2

3-2

4-1

5-0

3-2

19 bye

20 青山学院大学B

21 東京電機大学千住A

22 東洋大学川越

23 bye

3 24 明治大学A

7 25 東京科学大学

26 bye

27 bye

31 bye

2 32 慶應義塾大学矢上A

28 電気通信大学

29 東京電機大学鳩山B

30 成蹊大学


